350 E. Plumeria Drive
San Jose, CA 95134-1911 USA
1-888-NETGEAR (638-4327)
E-mail: info@NETGEAR.com
Technical Specifications
•	Network Ports
 – 8 auto speed-sensing 10/100

 – NIC 10/100 Low Profile PCI Network
Interface Card (FA311)
Ordering Information
 –  North America: FS108PNA
 –  Europe - General: FS108PEU
 –  Europe - UK: FS108PUK
 –  Asia: FS108PAU
© 2009 NETGEAR, Inc. NETGEAR, the NETGEAR Logo, NETGEAR Digital Entertainer Logo, Connect with Innovation, FrontView, IntelliFi,
PowerShift, ProSafe, ProSecure, RAIDar, RAIDiator, X-RAID, RangeMax, ReadyNAS and Smart Wizard are trademarks of NETGEAR, Inc. in the
United States and/or other countries. Other brand names mentioned herein are for identification purposes only and may be trademarks of
their respective holder(s). Information is subject to change without notice. All rights reserved.